
 [GeV]
T

p

1−10

1

10

210

]
-1

 [(
G

eV
)

T
  d

p
η

 /d
ch

N2 d

CMS

7000 GeV pp NSD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]

(CMS_2010_I855299)

 = 7 {TeV}s|=1.3 at η for |
T

Charged hadron p

0 0.5 1 1.5 2
 [GeV]

T
p

1

R
at

io
 to

 C
M

S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


